OWES

C
AUSTRALIA

Where Golf and Nature Play

2018 MENS SYLLABUS

PIGC BOARD MEMBERS 2018

Contact
Number Email
Chairman Paul Wagner | 0417 109 600 paul.wags@hotmail.com
Vice Chairman
Secretary Rod Ward 0423 096 352 wardrod@gmail.com
Finance Mark Beaton | 0418 539 020 mabeaton@bigpond.net.au
Board Members | Jeanette Diss | 408284100 jeanettediss@gmail.com
Rob Pascoe 0400 955 985 r.pascoe@optusnet.com.au
Heath Kolac | 0400 856 842 heathless30@hotmail.com
Mens Captain Phil Ellard 0435 563 749 philipellard@aapt.net.au
Ladies Captain Cathy Jones 0447 002 477 cathyyileen@gmail.com

MEN'S MATCH COMMITTEE 2018

Contact
Number Email
Captain Phil Ellard 0435 563 749 philipellard@aapt.net.au
Vice Captain Carl Russo 0449 679 876 carl.russo48@gmail.com
Committee Members | Rob Davison 0407 336 593 robbo1944@bigpond.com
John Hammon | 0425 771 116 jhammon@bigpond.net.au
Kevin Rosen 0417 385 662 faye.rosen@gmail.com
Rob Haydon 0419 288 033 roberthaydonl@bigpond.com
Peter
Moloney 0418 372 396 dryforc@bigpond.net.au

PHILLIP ISLAND GOLF CLUB SPONSORS 2017/18

SPONSOR SIGN LOCATION SPONSORSHIP CATOGORY
TS Construction 1st Exlusive Hole Signage
Bowens Phillip Island 2nd Minor Hole Sponsor

New Wave Concreting 3rd Exclusive Hole Signage
Phillip Island Nature Park 4th Minor Hole Sponsor
Managed Bits 4th Minor Hole Sponsor
Cowes Electrical 5th Minor Hole Sponsor

Phillip Island RSL 6th Exclusive Hole Signage
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Greenmyer Pty Ltd

7th

Exclusive Hole Signage

Pristine Pools 8th Minor Hole Sponsor
Paint Place 9th Minor Hole Sponsor
Melbourne Brick 10th Exclusive Hole Signage
Wonthaggi Holden 12th Exclusive Hole Signage
Cardell Accountants 13th Minor Hole Sponsor
Isola Di Capri 14th Minor Hole Sponsor
Alex Scott Real Estate 15th Minor Hole Sponsor
Metricon 16th Exclusive Hole Signage
Invogue photography 17th Minor Hole Sponsor

Stockdale & Leggo

Putting Green/Score
Cards

Exclusive Signage

Bendigo Bank Cowes Cart Shed Platinum Sponsor
Automated Systems and

Controls Cart Shed Minor Hole Sponsor
Car Find Cart Shed Minor Hole Sponsor

BRONZE MEMBERSHIP SPONSORS
2017/18
Name Business Phone Mobile Email
Paul Cochrane Plasterer/P&D Plastering | 59567861 | 0407830124 pd@waterfront.net.au
Daryl Vernon Signwriter/Dazzle Signs 59566151 | 0417557948 info@dazzlesigns.com.au
John Gill Director/Cleantastic 97271741 | 0418329056 johngill@cleantastic.com
Phil Carey Lawyer 0417399625 pcarey@netspace.net.au
Scott Lethbridge | Garth Lyle Property 56785878 | 0407543154 scott@glpc.com.au
Stephen
Pewtress Korquip 98034398 | 0418107895 spewtress@korquip.com.au
Joe Thompson Audiologist 59522483 | 0438385806 joeandclare@bigpond.com
/Bass Coast Temporary
Fences

Doug Bail IT Consultant 87904127 | 0419302465 db@ciderhouse.com.au
Eddie Sherwood | Sherwoods Restaurant 59523773 | 0413413 863 | eddie@sherwoodsrestaurant.com.au
Ron Young 0419 335985 | ron.young66@gmail.com
MONTHLY MEDAL

Contact
Sponsors 2017/18 Number Email
Nov 2017 Paul Waylen
Dec 2017 Cowes Electrical Services 0407 177 790
Jan 2018 PIGC Board Members
Feb 2018 Angel's Health Foods 5952 3398 info@angelshealthfoods.com.au
Mar 2018 Archisign 5952 2300

0408 403 761
Apr 2018 Blue Gum Garden Supplies 5952 3855
May 2018 Bob Fabiny 0407 820 818
June 2017 Phillip Island Service Centre 5952 1480 pavert@waterfront.net.au
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July 2017 Ray Pobjoy 0418 354 711

August 2017 Victorian Smash Repairs 5962 2808
Car Find Phillip Island & San

Sept 2017 Remo 0419 930 666

Oct 2017 Dryforce 0418 372396 | dryforc@bigpond.net.au
Principal Events 2018

Saturday 6-Jan YODORd 1

Saturday 13-Jan  Stroke -Men's Monthly medal & Rd3 Putting Comp
Men's Qualification for for Matchplay Championships
YODO Rd 2

Saturday 20-Jan  YODORd3

Saturday 27_Jan Quarter Finals Mens' Matchplay Championship

Saturday 03-Feb  Stroke -Men's Monthly medal & Rd4 Putting Comp
Eclectic begins. YODO Rd 4

Sunday 04-Feb  Opening Day 4BBB Stableford Mixed/Mens/Ladies

Saturday 10-Feb  Semi Finals Mens' Matchplay Championships

Thursday 15-Feb  South Gippsland Classic - Phillip Island

Saturday 17-Feb YODORdS5

Saturday 24-Feb  Men's Final Matchplay Championship

Saturday 03-Mar Stroke — Men's Monthly medal, Rd5 Putting comp

Sunday 04-Mar YODO FINAL

Sunday 18 Mar Men's Pennant Round 1

Sunday 25-Mar Men's Pennant Round 2

Monday 26-Mar Vets at Phillip Island

Sunday 01-Apr  Easter Sunday

Saturday 07-Apr  Stroke —Men's Monthly medal, Rd6 Putting comp

Sunday 08-Apr  Men's Pennant Round 3

Saturday 14-Apr  4BBB Stableford — Qualification for RL Smith- 16 pairs

Sunday 15-Apr  Men's Pennant Round 4

Sunday 22-Apr  Men's Pennant Round 5

Wednesday 25-Apr  AnzacDay 4BBB Stableford Mens & Ladies
Phoenix/Penguin Challenge 4BBB Stableford Mixed Pairs

Thursday 26-Apr 1% Rnd Laurie Cook Trophy/9 Holers

Saturday 28-Apr  Stableford -Mens' Guest Day

Sunday 29-Apr  Men's Pennant Round 6

Tuesday 01-May Mens'-2nd Round Laurie Cook Trophy - 9 holers

Thursday 03-May Mens'-3rd Round Laurie Cook Trophy - 9 holers

Saturday 05-May Stroke — Men's Monthly medal, Rd7 Putting comp

Sunday 06-May Men's Pennant Finals - Neutral courses

Saturday 12-May 4BBB Stroke - Mens' 1st Round J Niven

Saturday 19-May 4BBB Stroke - Mens' 2nd Round J Niven- to be seeded

Sunday 27-May Al Jones Mixed Foursomes - 18 hole Social Day

Saturday 02-June Stroke — Men's Monthly medal, Rd8 & Final Rd of Putting comp

Thursday 07-June Phillip Island Tournament - Mens 4 Ball

Friday 08-June Phillip Island Tournament -

May Webster Perpetual Trophy (Ladies)
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Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Tuesday
Saturday

Tuesday

09-June
10-June
11-June
30-June
07-July
14-July
04-Aug
01-Sept
29-Sept
06-Oct
13-Oct

20-Oct
27-Oct
03-Nov
06-Nov

08-Nov
10-Nov

11-Nov

13-Nov
15-Nov
17-Nov

20-Nov
24-Nov

27-Nov

Phillip Island Tournament - Men's Day — Stroke

Phillip Island Tournament - Mixed

Phillip Island Tournament - Mens/Ladies/Mixed 4 BBB
Foursomes - Mens' Foursomes Championships 18 holes
Stroke — Men's Monthly medal

Par - Mens' Guest Day

Stroke — Men's Monthly medal

Stroke — Men's Monthly medal

Grand Final Day

Stroke — Men's Monthly medal

Match Committee AGM 10.00am

4BBB Stableford Shotgun start to follow meeting
Stroke - Mens' 1st round Club Championship

GP Weekend

Stableford -Life Members Plate

Melbourne Cup Day

Shotgun start 9.00 am

1* Round Mens' Bob Hodges Trophy 9 holers

Stroke —Men's Monthly medal Round 1 of Putting Comp
Mens' 2nd round Club Championships

Medal of Medalists

Stroke - Mens' 3rd Round Club Championships

A''B' grade only

2" Round Mens' Bob Hodges Trophy 9 holers

3rd Round Mens' Bob Hodges Trophy 9 holers

Stroke — Men's Final Round Club Championships
Open & A Grade Nett

B, C, & D, grade gross & nett events

Mens' Presentations to follow Championships
Stableford-1* Round Mens' Maurice Richardson Trophy
PIGC A.G.M. 9.30am

4BBB Stableford - shotgun start approx 11.00am
Captain v Chairman

Stableford-2" Round Mens' Maurice Richardson Trophy



Phillip Island Golf Club
Men's 2018 Syllabus NOTES

Monday 01-lan New Year’s Day
Tuesday 02-Jan Mens/Ladies Pro Comp (Stableford)
02-
05Jan Vic Junior Masters (Waverley)
Thursday 04-Jan No Comp (Open for Green fee players)
Saturday 06-Jan Stableford (Rd One of YODO)
Tuesday 9-Jan Mens/Ladies Pro Comp (Stableford)
Thursday 11-Jan No Comp (Open for Green fee players) May be reviewed.
Saturday 13-Jan Stroke - Mens' Monthly Medal and Rd3 Putting Comp Blue Tees
Sponsored by PIGC Board Members:-(Rd Two of YODO) Honour Board

Mens Qualification for Matchplay Championship (8 per Grade) (Tombstones)

Tuesday 16-Jan Pro Comp (Stableford)
Thursday 18-Jan OpenPro Comp (Par)
Saturday 20-Jan Single Stableford (Rd Three of YODO)
Singles Knockout and Eclectic entries open
Monday 22-Jan Vets at Wonthaggi
Tuesday 23-Jan Pro Comp (4BBB)
Thursday 25-Jan Pro Comp (Stableford)
Friday Australia Day
Saturday 27-Jan Stableford:- Quarter Finals Mens' Matchplay Championship Match Play
Sunday 28-Jan SGG Junior Pennant-RD1- Venue TBA Tombstones
Tuesday 30-Jan Pro Comp (Stableford)
Thursday 01-Feb Open Pro Comp (Par)
Saturday 03-Feb Stroke Monthly Medal and Rd4 Putting Comp

Sponsored by Angel's Health Foods
(Rd Four of YODO) Eclectic competition begins

Sunday 04-Feb  Opening Day 4BBB Stableford Mixed/Mens/Ladies
Junior Pennant -RD2- Venue TBA
Tuesday 06-Feb Pro Comp (Stableford)
Thursday 08-Feb Open Pro Comp (Stableford)
Saturday 10-Feb Par:- Semi Finals Mens' Matchplay Championship Match Play
South Gippsland Classic — Yarram Tombstones
Sunday 11-Feb South Gippsland Classic - Korumburra
Junior Pennant -RD3- Venue TBA
Monday 12-Feb South Gippsland Classic - Woorayl
Tuesday 13-Feb South Gippsland Classic — Foster

Pro Comp (4BBB)
Wednesday  14-Feb South Gippsland Classic - Welshpool
Thursday 15-Feb South Gippsland Classic - Phillip Island
Friday 16-Feb South Gippsland Classic - Leongatha
Saturday 17-Feb Stableford (Rd Five of YODO)



South Gippsland Classic — Mirboo North
South Gippsland Classic —-Meeniyan

Nell Haslett Day
Junior Pennant -Finals - Venue TBA

Vets at Leongatha

Pro Comp (Stableford)

Open Pro Comp (Par)

Bendigo Bank Golf Day Finals
Stableford — Mens' Final Matchplay Championship (Tombstones)
L.Watereus Singles Knockout entries close

Vic Country & Boys Championships at Rosebud
SGG Opening day- Meeniyan
Pro Comp (Stableford)

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)
Stroke — Mens Monthly Medal:- Rd5 Putting Comp Blue Tees
Sponsored by Archisign

Gippsland Fourball Championships:- West Gippsland
FINAL of YODO

Vets at Garfield- South v West

Pro Comp (Stableford)

11-14"™ Welshpool Tournament
Stableford

Labour Day

Pro Comp (Stableford)

13-18 Foster Open Tournament
Open Pro Comp (Stableford)
Stroke - Mens' Flag Day

Men's Pennant Round 1

Pro Comp (Stablefofd)

Open Pro Comp (Par)
Stableford

Men's Pennant Round 2

Vets at Phillip Island

Pro Comp (Stableford)

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)
Good Friday 31-02 Meeniyan Tournament ???
Easter Saturday:- Stableford

Sunday 18-Feb
Monday 19-Feb
Tuesday 20-Feb
Thursday 22-Feb
Friday 23-Feb
Saturday 24-Feb
24-25
Feb
Sunday 25-Feb
Tuesday 27-Feb
Thursday 01-Mar
Saturday 03-Mar
03-
04Mar
Sunday 04-Mar
Monday 05-Mar
Tuesday 06-Mar
Friday 09-Mar
Saturday 10-Mar
Monday 12-Mar
Tuesday 13-Mar
Thursday 15-Mar
Saturday 17-Mar
Sunday 18 Mar
Tuesday 20-Mar
Thursday 22 Mar
Saturday 24-Mar
Sunday 25-Mar
Monday 26-Mar
Tuesday 27-Mar
Thursday 29-Mar
Friday 30-Mar
Saturday 31-Mar
Sunday 01-Apr
Tuesday 03-Apr
Thursday 05-Apr
Friday 06-Apr
Saturday 07-Apr

Easter Sunday

Pro Comp (4BBB) Blue Tees
Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

Brian Twite Bowl (Leongatha)

Stroke -Mens' Monthly Medal and Rd 6 Putting Comp

Sponsored by Melbourne Brick



Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday
Sunday
May
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Saturday

Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday

Tuesday
Thursday

08-Apr
09-Apr
10-Apr
12-Apr
14-Apr
15-Apr
17-Apr
18-Apr
19-Apr
19-Apr
21-Apr
22-Apr
23-Apr
24-Apr
25-Apr

25-
29Apr
25-
26Apr
26-Apr

28-Apr
29-Apr

01-May

02-May
03-May

05-May

06-May
08-May
10-May
12-May
14-May
15-May
17-May
19-May
22-May
24-May
26-May
27-May

29-May
31-May

Men's Pennant Round 3

SGG Junior Classic

Pro Comp (Stableford) Vets at Yallourn, Eastern Zone Challenge

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

4BBB Stableford-Mens' qualifying for R.L.Smith—16 pairs Honour Board
Men's Pennant Round 4 Tombstones
Pro Comp (Par)

18-22 Lang Lang Open Tournament ???

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

Meeniyan Tournament

Stableford

Men's Pennant Round 5 Anzac w/e

Vets at Yarrum- East v South

Stableford

AnzacDay 4BBB Stableford Mens & Ladies

12 Noon Shotgun Start

Phoenix/Penguin Challenge 4BBB Stableford Mixed Pairs

SGG Lang Lang Tournament

Golf Vic Country Tournament
Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

1* Rnd Laurie Cook Trophy/9 Holers
Stableford -Mens' Guest Day
Men's Pennant Round 6

Pro Comp (Stableford)

Mens' - 2nd Round Laurie Cook Trophy - 9 holers

Red Cross day

Open Pro Comp (Par)

Mens' - 3rd Round Laurie Cook Trophy - 9 holers

Stroke - Mens' Monthly Medal:- Rd 7 Putting Comp Blue Tees
Sponsored by Bob Fabiny

Men's Pennant Finals - Neutral courses

Pro Comp (Stableford)

Open Pro Comp (Stableford) Honour Board
4BBB Stroke - Mens' 1st Round J Niven Tombstones
Vets at Korrumburra

Pro Comp (Stableford)

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

4BBB Stroke - Mens' 2nd Round J Niven- to be seeded

Pro Comp (Stableford) Tombstones

Open Pro Comp (Par)

Stableford

AJ Jones Mixed Foursomes - 18 hole Social Day Honour Board
Blue/Red

Pro Comp (Stableford) Tombstones

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)



June

Stroke - Mens' Monthly Medal:- Rd 8 & Final Rd of Putting
Comp Blue Tees
Sponsored by Phillip Island Service Centre

Pro Comp (Stableford)

Phillip Island Tournament - Mens 4 Ball

Phillip Island Tournament -

May Webster Perpetual Trophy (Ladies)

Phillip Island Tournament - Men's Day — Stroke

Phillip Island Tournament - Mixed

Phillip Island Tournament-Mens/Ladies/Mixed 4 BBB ? Queens
B/Day

Pro Comp (Stableford)

Open Pro Comp (Par)

2 person Ambrose

Vets at Foster

Pro Comp (Stableford)

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

Stableford

Pro Comp (Par)

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

Foursomes - Mens' Foursomes Championships 18 holes

Pro Comp (Stableford) Blue Tees
Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

Stroke - Mens' Monthly Medal:- Sponsored by Ray Pobjoy Honour Board
Pro Comp (Stableford) Tombstones

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)
Par - Mens' Guest Day

Vets at Lang Lang

Pro Comp (Stableford)
Open Pro Comp (Stableford)
Stableford

Country Foursomes Champ/Glenelg Cup/Country
Championships

Pro Comp (Par)

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)
Stableford

Pro Comp (Stableford)

Saturday 02-June
Tuesday 05-June
Thursday 07-June
Friday 08-June
Saturday 09-June
Sunday 10-June
Monday 11-June
Tuesday 12-June
Thursday 14-June
Saturday 16-June
Monday 18-Jun
Tuesday 19-June
Thursday 21-June
Saturday 23-June
Tuesday 26-June
Thursday 28-June
Saturday 30-June
Tuesday 03-July
Thursday 05-July
Saturday 07-July
Tuesday 10-July
Thursday 12-July
Saturday 14-July
Monday 16-July
Tuesday 17-July
Thursday 19-July
Saturday 21-July
23-

Monday 27July
Tuesday 24-July
Thursday 26-July
Saturday 28-July
Tuesday 31-July
Thursday 02-Aug
Saturday 04-Aug
Tuesday 07-Aug
Thursday 09-Aug
Saturday 11-Aug
Tuesday 14-Aug

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

Stroke Monthly Medal:- Sponsored by Victorian Smash Repairs  Blue Tees
Pro Comp (Stableford)

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

Par

Pro Comp (4BBB)



Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
September
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday

16-Aug
18-Aug
20-Aug
21-Aug
23-Aug
25-Aug
28-Aug
30-Aug

01-Sept

03-Sept
04-Sept

06-Sept
08-Sept
09-Sept
11-Sept
13-Sept
14-Sept
15-Sept
18-Sept
20-Sept
21-Sept
22-Sept
23-Sept
24-Sept

25-Sept

27-Sept
29-Sept

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

Stableford

Vets at Woorayl

Pro Comp (Par)

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

Stableford - Mens' Chairman vs Captain's Day
Pro Comp (Stableford)

Open Pro Comp (Par)

Stroke - Mens' Monthly Medal:- Blue Tees
Sponsored by Car Find Phillip Island & San Remo

All Gippsland Foursomes Championships (Maffra)

Pro Comp (Stableford)

All Gippsland Singles Championships (Maffra)

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

Stenson's Stableford

S.G.G. Fourball Championships — Lang Lang ???

Pro Comp (Stableford)

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

Champion of Champions (Metropolitan)

Stableford

Pro Comp (Stableford)

Open Pro Comp (Par)

Challenge Bowl (Lang Lang)

Par

Golf Victoria Foundation Trophy - Royal Melbourne ???7?
Vets at Wonthaggi

Pro Comp (Stableford)
Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

Grand Final Day Shotgun Start 8.00 for 8.30am
4BBB Stableford

October

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday
Thursday

Friday

01-
030ct
02-Oct
04-Oct
06-Oct

07-Oct

09-Oct
11-Oct
12-
140ct

Golf Vic Country Week

Pro Comp (Stableford)

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

Stroke - Mens Monthly Medal: Sponsored by Dryforce Blue Tees

Golf Open Day ( Golf Victoria)

SGG Singles and Junior Championships
Pro Comp (Stableford)

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

Welshpool Tournament



Match Committee AGM 10.00am

4BBB Stableford Shotgun start to follow meeting
Eclectic Concludes

Pro Comp (Stableford)

Open Pro Comp (Par)

Mary Broadbent Bowl

Stroke - Mens' 1st round Club Championship

Victorian Country Teams Event

Vets at Leongatha

Pro Comp (Stableford)

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

GP weekend Stableford Honour Board
Pro Comp (Stableford) Tombstones

Saturday 13-Oct
Tuesday 16-Oct
Thursday 18-Oct
Friday 19-Oct
Saturday 20-Oct
20-21-
Oct
Monday 22-Oct
Tuesday 23-Oct
Thursday 25-Oct
Saturday 27-Oct
Tuesday 30-Oct
November
Thursday 01-Nov
Saturday 03-Nov
Tuesday 06-Nov
Thursday 08-Nov
08-
11Nov
Saturday 09-Nov
Sunday 11-Nov
Tuesday 13-Nov
Thursday 15-Nov
15-
18Nov
Saturday 17-Nov
Monday 19-Nov
Tuesday 20-Nov
Thursday 22-Nov
Saturday 24-Nov
Tuesday 27-Nov
27-

02Dec

Open Pro Comp (Par)

Stableford, Life Members Plate

Melbourne Cup Day

Shotgun start 8.00 am

Open Pro Comp (Stableford) &1* Round Men's Bob Hodges 9
holers

SGG Wonthaggi Tournament

Stroke - Mens' Monthly Medal:- Rd 1 2018 Putting Comp Honour Board
Sponsored by Paul Waylen Tombstones
Mens' 2nd round Club Championships

Medal of Medalists

Stroke - Mens' 3rd Round Club Championships Honour Board
A''B' grade only Tombstones
Pro Comp & 2" Round Mens' Bob Hodges Trophy 9 holers

Open Pro Comp (Stableford)&3™ Round Men's Bob Hodges 9
holers

SGG Leongatha Tournament

Stroke — Men's Final Round Club Championships

Open & A Grade Nett

B, C, & D, grade gross & nett events

Mens' Presentations to follow Championships

Vets at Foster:- Stroke Championships

Pro Comp-Stableford- 1° Rd of Maurice Richardson Trophy
Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

PIGC A.G.M. 9.30am
4BBB Stableford - shotgun start approx 11.00am
Captain v Chairman

Pro Comp- Stableford-2" Rd of Maurice Richardson Trophy

SGG Korumburra Tournament



Thursday 29-Nov  Open Pro Comp (Stableford)

Saturday 01-Dec  Stroke - Mens' Monthly Medal:- Blue Tees
Sponsored by Cowes Electrical Services
Sunday 02-Dec Possible Xmas-break up. TBA
Monday 03-Dec  Vets at Meeniyan:- Xmas Break Up
Tuesday 04-Dec Pro Comp Stableford
Christmas Break Up 9 holers
Thursday 06-Dec Open Pro Comp (Par)
Saturday 08-Dec Stableford
Sunday 09-Dec  South Gippsland Singles Championship —Venue TBA ???
Tuesday 11-Dec Pro Comp (Stableford)
Thursday 13-Dec  Open Pro Comp (Stableford)
Saturday 15-Dec Stableford
Tuesday 18-Dec Pro Comp (Stableford)
Thursday 20-Dec Open Pro Comp (Par)
Saturday 22-Dec Stableford
Tuesday 25-Dec  Christmas Day
Thursday 27-Dec  (No comp) green fee day
Saturday 29-Dec Stableford
Tuesday 01-Jan New Year — Open Pro Comp (S/ford)Men's & Ladies Pro Comp
Thursday 03-lJan No Comp (Open for Green fee players)
Saturday 05-Jan Stableford, Rd1 of YODO
Tuesday 08-Jan Men's Ladies Pro Comp (Stableford)
Thursday 10-Jan No Comp (Open for Green fee players) May be reviewed.
Saturday 12-Jan Stroke-Mens Monthly Medal:- Blue Tees
Sponsored by Male board members
Rd 2 of YODO
Tuesday 15-Jan Pro Comp (4BBB)
Thursday 17-Jan Open Pro Comp (Stableford)
Saturday 19-Jan Stableford, RD3 of YODO
Tuesday 22-Jan Pro Comp (Stableford)
Thursday 24-Jan Open Pro Comp (Par)
Australia Day:- Stableford — Singles Knockout/Eclectic - Entries
Saturday 26-Jan open
Rd 4 of YODO

Tuesday 30-Jan Pro Comp (Stableford)






